
CUSTOMER SUPPORT SHEET

 SPEED

 MOUNTING POSITIONITEM NUM. # LENGTHITEM NAME

ITEM NUM. ITEM NAME #MOUNTING POSITION

90

200

312

BRIDLE

30D Polyester

Beginne
Advance
Master
Allroun
Trick
Traction
Precision
Freestyl
Tea
Low

PARTS

153426
153416
160060
153490

144550
153640
144200
144300
153413
153498
153495
135914

153416

HQ LE-Connector ø6 mm angled
HQ Stand Off Connector  big (5,5-6,3mm)
Center-T Exel ø6 mm
Rubber Ring ø10/4 mm

HQ Endcap, moulded, ø5,5 mm
HQ Split Nock ø4 mm
HQ Endcap, moulded, ø2 mm
HQ Endcap, moulded, ø3 mm
HQ Stand Off Clip 3mm
C-Clip 8 mm
C-Clip 6 mm
Avia Alu Ferrule ø`230 / ø5.9 mm

HQ Stand Off Connector  big (5,5-6,3mm)

4
4
1
1
1
3
2
4
4
4
2
2
2
2
2

Spine
Upper LE
Lower LE
Upper Spreader
Lower Spreader
Outer Standoff
Inner Standoff
Sailbatten
Plug low.spreader

1
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2

660
880
460
600
700
230
200
215

Carbon Tube AVIA .230 Ø6 mm
Carbon Tube AVIA .230 Ø6 mm
Solid Hybrid Ø4 mm
Carbon Tube AVIA .230 Ø6 mm
Carbon Tube AVIA .230 Ø6 mm, with plug
Solid Fiberglass Ø3 mm
Solid Fiberglass Ø3 mm
Solid Fiberglass Ø2.1 mm (P21) wrapped
Solid Fiberglass Ø4 mm

Leadingedge
Leadingedge
Center-T
Spine/Upper Spreader

Leadingedge/Spine
Lower LE
sail batten
Standoff/Spreader
Trailingedge
Lower LE
Leadingedge/Spine

Lower LE
LE - yoyo-stopper
Leadingedge

KM/H8 35

BFT.2 5
5 22 MPH

20 KM/H

4 BFT.

60 80 kp

130 170- lbs

15 m25
ft8045

116750OBSESSION_II_2005

COPYRIGHT BY INVENTO

OPT. WINDWIND RANGE

 FLYING LINE

cm

g

inch
78,7

35,4

11
oz

KNOT.

-
-

-

4 - 19

12

11

MPH

KNOT.

-
-
-

FRAME

Stäbe_Anmerkung

INFOS

Januar 2005

CATEGORY

Einbauteile_Anmerkung
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MATERIAL
corded dyneema 65 kp

HINTS & TIPPS

 DIMENSIONS

SAIL MATERIAL

INCLUDED

PRODUCT CLEARINGPRODUCT INTRODUCTION
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